McDANIELM
C
MPB/S
Process Gauges
When Durability Matters.
McDaniel designed the model MPB/S to meet and exceed the
rigorous and harsh requirements of the process,
petrochemical, and power industries.

examined by our Quality Control department.  Damaged sockets or bourdon tubes cannot be repaired.  Special units contact
McDaniel for pricing.   Prices are F.O.B. Boutte, Louisiana  70039 U.S.A.
HOW TO ORDER
1 - Select the model number (MPB/S)
2 - Specify connection code (“A” = 1/4” NPT)  (“C” = 1/2” NPT)
3 - Specify range code from list at left.
4 - Specify mounting code (*Not applicable on model MPB/S, bottom mount only available)
5 - Specify special configurations or options.  (Special scales, dual ranges, O2 cleaned, etc.)
6 - Add choice of filling, if appropriate.  (GF = Glycerin Filled) (SF = Silicone Filled)
Model #
(Example: MPB/SAE-GF - “MPB/S”= Model - “A”= (1/4” NPT) - “E” = (0-160psi) - “GF” = (Glycerin Filled)
MPB/SC6 - “MPB/S”= Model - “C”= (1/2” NPT) - “6” = (0-6psi) - (Dry, not Filled)
DISTRIBUTED BY:
4 1/2
130
It is recommended that users of pressure gauges become
familiar with American National Standard ASME B40.1, entitled
Gauges, Pressure and Vacuum – Indicating Dial Type – Elastic
Element.  This specification is available from:
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
3 Park Avenue
New York, New York  10016
Phone: 212-591-7722
PG 1201
George A. Rau & Co. Gretna, LA 70053 - 504-367-7822
Range Range Minor
code psi Increments
6 0 - 6 .1
10 0 - 10 .1
A 0 - 15 .25
B 0 - 30 .5
C 0 - 60 1
D 0 - 100 1
E 0 - 160 2
F 0 - 200 2
G 0 - 300 5
H 0 - 400 5
I 0 - 600 10
J 0 - 800 10
K 0 - 1000 10
L 0 - 1500 25
M 0 - 2000 20
N 0 - 3000 50
4k 0 - 4000 50
O 0 - 5000 50
6k 0 - 6000 100
P 0 - 10000 100
Q 0 - 15000 250
R 0 - 20000 200
VACUUM VACUUM VACUUM
S VAC 30”Hg - 0 .5
RECEIVER RECEIVER RECEIVER
T REC 3 - 15** 2
COMPOUND COMPOUND COMPOUND
U 30”Hg + 15 1-0-.5
V 30”Hg + 30 1-0-.5
W 30”Hg + 60 2-0-2
X 30”Hg + 100 5-0-2
Y 30”Hg + 160 5-0-5
Z 30”Hg + 300 10-0-5
2k 30”Hg + 200 10-0-5
* * Receiver gauge is dual scale.
(0 - 100% primary,  0 - 10 square root
secondary)
120
0 120 0
d1
d2